
 

Fall 2019 Calendar Highlights 

Monday, August 5 – Teacher work week 

Friday, August 9 - Meet Your Teacher 10:00 am-12:00 pm 

Monday, August 12 – First day of school 

Tuesday, August 20 – First PAC meeting – 9:30 am 

Wednesday, August 21 – First Pizza Day for fall semester 

Monday, September 2 – Labor Day – no school 

Monday, September 9 – Open House  

Monday, September 9 – After school enrichments begin 

Tuesday, September 10 – PAC meeting – 9:30 am 

Wednesday, September 18 – Family Chapel - Mission: collect canned & boxed foods 

Monday, September 23 – Friday, September 27 – Scholastic Book Fair open 

Wednesday, October 2 - Dad’s Lunch/no extended day/no pizza 

Monday, October 7 – Nature’s Vision Catalog Fundraiser Kick-off 

Tuesday, October 8 – PAC meeting – 9:30 am 

Tuesday, October 8 & Thursday, October 10 – Individual photos 

Wednesday, October 16 – Family Chapel – Mission: collect canned & boxed foods 

Monday, October 21 - Fire station visit –VPK classes 

Thursday, October 24 - Fire station visit – three year old classes 

Saturday, November 2 – Fall Clean-up Day 8:00 am-1:00 pm 

Tuesday, November 5 – Birds of Prey Visit for 3s & VPK Classes  

Tuesday, November 8 – Deadline for Nature’s Vision catalog orders 

Tuesday, November 12 – PAC meeting – 9:30 am 

Wednesday, Nov. 13 – Family Chapel – Mission: collect canned & boxed foods 

Monday, November 25 – Friday, November 29 – Thanksgiving break/no school 

Friday, December 6 – Staff Holiday Luncheon/no extended day 

Tuesday, December 10 – PAC meeting – 9:30 am 

Saturday, December 14 – Breakfast with Santa/Holiday Shoppe 9:00 am-1:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 18 – Christmas Program -- 12:00 – no extended day 

Monday, December 23 –  Monday, January 6 – Winter break/no school 
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